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Session 1 A

MER 4 MAG 2022  14.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (46kg) GUSTOV RICCARDO VE
CALISTI ANDREA EM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO LZ

PL

CP

TS

LG

CORRADI SILVIA

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

RUSSO GIUSEPPE

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

LAGALA VINCENZO

29:28

29:28

30:27

27:30

28:29

RED
BLUE

2 2  (52kg) MASELLI DANIELE LZ
COLONNA CRISTIAN MC BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC MARINO GIUSEPPA VE

EM

SD

CP

LG

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

NARDELLI ANTONIO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

RUSSO GIUSEPPE

LAGALA VINCENZO

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED
BLUE

3 3  (52kg) GRECO GABRIEL GS
PINTO FRANCESCO CP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ CORRADI SILVIA EM

TS

VE

LG

SD

NARDELLI ANTONIO

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

LAGALA VINCENZO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

27:30

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED
BLUE

4 4  (52kg) MASTRATI ANTONIO CP
VACCA ANTONIO SD BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA SC

PL

LZ

EM

VE

MARINO GIUSEPPA

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

CORRADI SILVIA

NARDELLI ANTONIO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED
BLUE

5 5  (52kg) CAMPANELLI DOMENICO PL
VIVIANI TIZIANO LZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP RUSSO GIUSEPPE SD

SC

LG

VE

EM

MAROGNA ANTONIO

MARINO GIUSEPPA

LAGALA VINCENZO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

NARDELLI ANTONIO

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

28:29

RED
BLUE

6 6  (54kg) RACHDI AYOUB MC
SCOTTO ARMANDO LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL MACCHIAROLA FABIO TS

CP

SD

LG

SC

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

RUSSO GIUSEPPE

MAROGNA ANTONIO

LAGALA VINCENZO

MARINO GIUSEPPA

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED
BLUE

7 7  (54kg) MENISHAJ ALAN EM
PANARIELLO MICHELE CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LG LAGALA VINCENZO LZ

TS

PL

SD

VE

CORRADI SILVIA

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED
BLUE

8 8  (54kg) CHIANTIA STEFANO PM
CUSENZA SALVATORE SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA EM

CP

LZ

PL

SD

NARDELLI ANTONIO

RUSSO GIUSEPPE

CORRADI SILVIA

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 9  (54kg) SANTELIA MATTIA CP
ZUCCA RICCARDO SD

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM NARDELLI ANTONIO TS

SC

LG

VE

PL

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

MARINO GIUSEPPA

LAGALA VINCENZO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED
BLUE

10 10  (57kg) MIRASHI GIORGIO MC
PERRONE DAVIDE LZ BLUE SC R1 1:34

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL MACCHIAROLA FABIO VE

SD

CP

TS

EM

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

MAROGNA ANTONIO

RUSSO GIUSEPPE

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

NARDELLI ANTONIO

-

-

-

-

-

RED
BLUE

11 11  (57kg) BALZANO MICHAEL CP
VALERIO SIMONE PL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO LZ

LG

SC

EM

TS

CORRADI SILVIA

LAGALA VINCENZO

MARINO GIUSEPPA

NARDELLI ANTONIO

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

12 12  (57kg) CIPRESSI PINO AB
ALCIATI TIZIANO LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC MARINO GIUSEPPA CP

SD

VE

LG

PL

RUSSO GIUSEPPE

MAROGNA ANTONIO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

LAGALA VINCENZO

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

26:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

13 13  (60kg) RIDOSSO SALVATORE CP
CILIBERTI MATTEO MC

RED SC R2 1:12

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ CORRADI SILVIA TS

EM

PL

VE

SD

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

NARDELLI ANTONIO

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

MAROGNA ANTONIO

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED
BLUE

14 14  (63kg) CALIA ALESSANDRO PL
PINTO PIETRO LZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA CP

SC

LG

EM

VE

RUSSO GIUSEPPE

MARINO GIUSEPPA

LAGALA VINCENZO

NARDELLI ANTONIO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED
BLUE

15 15  (63kg) PUTAGGIO GIUSEPPE SC
CAFARO ALESSANDRO SD BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP RUSSO GIUSEPPE LZ

LG

PL

VE

EM

CORRADI SILVIA

LAGALA VINCENZO

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

NARDELLI ANTONIO

27:28

26:30

27:29

27:29

28:28

RED
BLUE

16 16  (66kg) BORRELLI ANTONIO CP
TISTARELLI CRISTIAN LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LG LAGALA VINCENZO TS

SD

SC

PL

EM

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

MAROGNA ANTONIO

MARINO GIUSEPPA

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

NARDELLI ANTONIO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

17 17  (66kg) BARATILI ALFONSO CP
MATTA CRISTIAN SD

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA LZ

TS

LG

SC

PL

CORRADI SILVIA

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

LAGALA VINCENZO

MARINO GIUSEPPA

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED
BLUE

18 18  (66kg) GHIRINGHELLI MATTIA LB
POTENZA OMAR SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM NARDELLI ANTONIO CP

SD

VE

LZ

LG

RUSSO GIUSEPPE

MAROGNA ANTONIO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

CORRADI SILVIA

LAGALA VINCENZO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

19 19  (70kg) RUFINI ALESSIO LZ
NEVIERA CHRISTIAN PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO TS

CP

SC

EM

VE

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

RUSSO GIUSEPPE

MARINO GIUSEPPA

NARDELLI ANTONIO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
BLUE

20 20  (70kg) GENTILI FEDERICO LZ
CAPUANO KEVIN SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL MACCHIAROLA FABIO LG

SD

TS

CP

EM

LAGALA VINCENZO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

RUSSO GIUSEPPE

NARDELLI ANTONIO

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number WP Win on points
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Session 2 B
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 21  (46kg) VINCI VINCENZO SC
MARTUCCI SAMUELE GS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO SD

TS

LB

CP

AB

BRIOCCIA ANGELO

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

PREMOLI SABINA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED
BLUE

2 22  (46kg) BEN ZAHOUANE SALAH MC
FODDI MANUEL SD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL MONACELLI SILVIA SC

PL

CP

AB

LB

LIOTTA ANDREA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

TERLIZZI STEFANO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

PREMOLI SABINA

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED
BLUE

3 23  (52kg) MINNITI FILIPPO SD
TRABELSI RAYEN VE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FORASTIERI SAMANTHA LZ

SC

PL

CP

AB

ANGILERI FABIO

LIOTTA ANDREA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

TERLIZZI STEFANO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

30:27

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED
BLUE

4 24  (52kg) SORMANI STEFANO LB
DE NOJA EMANUELE PL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD BRIOCCIA ANGELO SC

TS

LZ

AB

CP

LIOTTA ANDREA

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

ANGILERI FABIO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

5 25  (52kg) DAVI' DANIELE SC
FONTO' THOMAS LG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB PREMOLI SABINA PL

PL

SD

LZ

TS

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

MONACELLI SILVIA

BRIOCCIA ANGELO

ANGILERI FABIO

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

26:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

RED
BLUE

6 26  (54kg) FIORENZA PATRICK LB
RODOLICO DARIO PL BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC LIOTTA ANDREA CP

AB

LZ

SD

TS

TERLIZZI STEFANO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

ANGILERI FABIO

BRIOCCIA ANGELO

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:28

27:30

RED
BLUE

7 27  (54kg) BRUZZESE VITALE FVG
GHINI JACOPO TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE LB

PL

CP

LZ

AB

PREMOLI SABINA

MONACELLI SILVIA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

ANGILERI FABIO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED
BLUE

8 28  (54kg) SERGIO ANTONIO GS
ROMASINO CHRISTIAN LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB VOLPIN GIORGIO SD

TS

SC

LB

CP

BRIOCCIA ANGELO

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

LIOTTA ANDREA

PREMOLI SABINA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

30:25

30:25

29:26

28:27

30:25
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 29  (57kg) MARKU ALESIO EM
DURANTI FILIPPO TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO LZ

PL

PL

SD

LB

ANGILERI FABIO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

MONACELLI SILVIA

BRIOCCIA ANGELO

PREMOLI SABINA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
BLUE

10 30  (57kg) MINCIONE ANGELO GS
NARDI GIUSEPPE SD BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO TS

SC

PL

AB

PL

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

LIOTTA ANDREA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

VOLPIN GIORGIO

MONACELLI SILVIA

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED
BLUE

11 31  (57kg) FAGONE MATTEO LB
DORDIT FILIPPO VE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL MONACELLI SILVIA CP

SD

AB

SC

PL

TERLIZZI STEFANO

BRIOCCIA ANGELO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

LIOTTA ANDREA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED
BLUE

12 32  (57kg) ARMANIO JHASON PM
MONTENOTTE SIMONE SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FORASTIERI SAMANTHA LZ

LB

CP

SD

PL

ANGILERI FABIO

PREMOLI SABINA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

BRIOCCIA ANGELO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
BLUE

13 33  (60kg) GIANNONE MICHELE TS
SOBEIH ADAM LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD BRIOCCIA ANGELO AB

PL

LZ

PL

CP

VOLPIN GIORGIO

MONACELLI SILVIA

ANGILERI FABIO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

TERLIZZI STEFANO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
BLUE

14 34  (60kg) SUFFRE' CRISTIANO LZ
HYSENAJ DANIEL PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB PREMOLI SABINA SC

AB

TS

CP

SD

LIOTTA ANDREA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

BRIOCCIA ANGELO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
BLUE

15 35  (63kg) ADDEZIO ALESSANDRO CP
LUONGO STEFANO AB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC LIOTTA ANDREA LZ

PL

PL

LB

TS

ANGILERI FABIO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

MONACELLI SILVIA

PREMOLI SABINA

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

30:27

RED
BLUE

16 36  (63kg) ABATE GABRIEL LB
ZANGHI VINCENZO CL

RED RSC R1 2:46

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE SD

LZ

CP

AB

PL

BRIOCCIA ANGELO

ANGILERI FABIO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

MONACELLI SILVIA

-

-

-

-

-
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RED
BLUE

17 37  (66kg) DI GIOIA MARIO MC
SAMARITANI STEVEN EM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB VOLPIN GIORGIO LZ

SC

LB

PL

CP

ANGILERI FABIO

LIOTTA ANDREA

PREMOLI SABINA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

TERLIZZI STEFANO

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

18 38  (66kg) TASSA LAHCEN LB
KHALDOUNI ABDELLAKODDOUS VE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO SD

TS

PL

LZ

PL

BRIOCCIA ANGELO

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

MONACELLI SILVIA

ANGILERI FABIO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED
BLUE

19 39  (70kg) FERRACUTI LEONARDO MC
VEZZOSO ALESSIO LG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO AB

LB

SC

SD

TS

VOLPIN GIORGIO

PREMOLI SABINA

LIOTTA ANDREA

BRIOCCIA ANGELO

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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